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Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

1700994
50 pc

50 pc

02

1.369g
85369099
JP
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Environmental product compliance

China RoHS
Environment friendly use period (EFUP) E

No hazardous substances above the limits

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.) No substance above 0.1 wt%
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